
S.No
Academic 

Year

No of final 

year students

No of students Placed &  in 

higher studies (Placed+ 

Higher studies)

Placement 

index

1 2016-17 62 47

2 2015-16 80 57

3 2014-15 84 59
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SI.No H.T.No Student Name

1 13H6IR0001 A LAXMI PRASANNA

2 13H6IR0003 AKKI SANTHOSHI

3 13H6IR0004 ANKAM NAVEEN KUMAR

4 13H6IR0005 ASMA NAUREEN

5 13H6IR0006 AVULA RAJASEKHAR REDDY

6 13H6IR0007 G SRI HARIKA

7 13H6IR0008 B RAJEEV CHAITANYA

8 13H6IR0009 B SAI LAXMI

9 13H6IR0010 BANDA SHIRISHA

10 13H6IR0011 BANDARU SAI RAM

11 13H6IR0012 BEESU SAI KUMAR

12 13H6IR0013 C NIHARIKA

13 13H6IR0014 CHINTAREDDY REVANTH REDDY

14 13H6IR0015 CHITYALA PRAVEEN KUMAR

15 13H6IR0016 DEEPA KUMARI CHOWDARY

16 13H6IR0017 DEVANDLA PRAVEEN

17 13H6IR0018 EAGA SRAVYA

18 13H6IR0019 ERANKI SAI LAKSHMI

19 13H6IR0020 G SHIVA RAMA KRISHNA REDDY

20 13H6IR0021 GADDELA SHIRISHA

21 13H6IR0022 GADEPALLI ANAGHA

22 13H6IR0023 DIVYA AKHILA YEKKALA 

23 13H6IR0024 JAGRITI VISHWAKARMA

24 13H6IR0025 JAMINDARI NIRMALA

25 13H6IR0026 K SAI SREE

26 13H6IR0027 K SWARNA MADHURI

27 13H6IR0028 KALVA MOUNIKA

28 13H6IR0029 KANAKAM SRIJA

29 13H6IR0030 KATEKE HARATHI REDDY

30 13H6IR0032 KONTHAM ROHINI REDDY

31 13H6IR0033 KOPPULA KAVYA

32 13H6IR0034 KUKKALASRINIVAS

33 13H6IR0035 KUNTA ARCHANA

34 13H6IR0036 LAKAVATH NARESH

35 13H6IR0037 M.JASWITHA

Batch 2013-17

ANURAG GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS
(Formerly Lalitha College of Pharmacy)

Venkatapur (V), Ghatkaser (M), Medchal. Dist – 500088

 List of Final Year Students 

Academic Year  2016-17



36 13H6IR0038 MEGHA SINGH

37 13H6IR0039 MUKKA KAVITHA

38 13H6IR0042 N RAMJABI

39 13H6IR0043 NAVYA JAGIRDHAR

40 13H6IR0044 NEELA BHAGYASREE

41 13H6IR0045 NOOTHPALLY SUPRIYA

42 13H6IR0046 NYALAPATLA KAVYA GOUD

43 13H6IR0049 R SATYASREE

44 13H6IR0050 RUDRAGANI SAINATH GOUD

45 13H6IR0051 RUKSANA

46 13H6IR0052 S KALPANA DEVI

47 13H6IR0053 S MANOJKUMAR

48 13H6IR0055 SHAIK NIHA FARHEEN

49 13H6IR0056 SHASTRA BOINA SRIKANTH

50 13H6IR0057 YENUGANTI PRATIBHA

51 13H6IR0060 SM SHIREEN

52 13H6IR0062  SOUJANYA VEMULA

53 13H6IR0063 SUBHA GIRIRAJ

54 13H6IR0064 T SUPRIYA

55 13H6IR0065 THALLURI BHARGAVI

56 13H6IR0066 UPPALA NARAYANASWAMY

57 13H6IR0067 VAYYA MANASA

58 13H6IR0068 VEERAREDDY VAISHNAVI

59 13H6IR0069 VEMULA SANDHYA

60 13H6IR0070 GONA SARITHA

61 13H6IR0071 SOMANNAGARI MAHESH

62 13H6IR0072 YENNEPALLY MEGHANA REDDY

Principal                                

Department of Pharmacy



SI.No H.T.No Student Name
1 13H6IR0001 A LAXMI PRASANNA

2 13H6IR0003 AKKI SANTHOSHI

3 13H6IR0004 ANKAM NAVEEN KUMAR

4 13H6IR0007 G SRI HARIKA

5 13H6IR0008 B RAJEEV CHAITANYA

6 13H6IR0009 B SAI LAXMI

7 13H6IR0010 BANDA SHIRISHA

8 13H6IR0012 BEESU SAI KUMAR

9 13H6IR0013 C NIHARIKA

10 13H6IR0014 CHINTAREDDY REVANTH REDDY

11 13H6IR0015 CHITYALA PRAVEEN KUMAR

12 13H6IR0016 DEEPA KUMARI CHOWDARY

13 13H6IR0017 DEVANDLA PRAVEEN

14 13H6IR0018 EAGA SRAVYA

15 13H6IR0023 DIVYA AKHILA YEKKALA 

16 13H6IR0024 JAGRITI VISHWAKARMA

17 13H6IR0025 JAMINDARI NIRMALA

18 13H6IR0028 KALVA MOUNIKA

19 13H6IR0033 KOPPULA KAVYA

20 13H6IR0034 KUKKALASRINIVAS

21 13H6IR0035 KUNTA ARCHANA

22 13H6IR0038 MEGHA SINGH

23 13H6IR0039 MUKKA KAVITHA

24 13H6IR0042 N RAMJABI

25 13H6IR0045 NOOTHPALLY SUPRIYA

26 13H6IR0050 RUDRAGANI SAINATH GOUD

27 13H6IR0052 S KALPANA DEVI

28 13H6IR0060 SM SHIREEN

29 13H6IR0063 SUBHA GIRIRAJ

30 13H6IR0064 T SUPRIYA

31 13H6IR0066 UPPALA NARAYANASWAMY

32 13H6IR0067 VAYYA MANASA

33 13H6IR0069 VEMULA SANDHYA

34 13H6IR0071 SOMANNAGARI MAHESH

Principal                                

Department of Pharmacy

Batch 2013-17

ANURAG GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS
(Formerly Lalitha College of Pharmacy)

Venkatapur (V), Ghatkaser (M), Medchal. Dist – 500088

 List of Students Placed

Academic Year  2016-17



SI.No H.T.No Student Name
1 13H6IR0011 BANDARU SAI RAM

2 13H6IR0019 ERANKI SAI LAKSHMI

3 13H6IR0020 G SHIVA RAMA KRISHNA REDDY

4 13H6IR0022 GADEPALLI ANAGHA

5 13H6IR0027 K SWARNA MADHURI

6 13H6IR0032 KONTHAM ROHINI REDDY

7 13H6IR0043 NAVYA JAGIRDHAR

8 13H6IR0049 R SATYASREE

9 13H6IR0055 SHAIK NIHA FARHEEN

10 13H6IR0062  SOUJANYA VEMULA

11 13H6IR0065 THALLURI BHARGAVI

12 13H6IR0068 VEERAREDDY VAISHNAVI

13 13H6IR0072 YENNEPALLY MEGHANA REDDY

Principal                                

Department of Pharmacy

Batch 2013-17

ANURAG GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS
(Formerly Lalitha College of Pharmacy)

Venkatapur (V), Ghatkaser (M), Medchal. Dist – 500088

 List of Students in Higher Studies

Academic Year  2016-17



SI.No H.T.No Student Name

1 12H61R0001 A MANIKYA NAVEENA

2 12H61R0002 A SNIGDHA

3 12H61R0003 AKULA PRASANNA

4 12H61R0004 ANANTH NAG VELLORE

5 12H61R0005 B MEENA

6 12H61R0006 BANDI GOUTHAMI

7 12H61R0007 BENDE SAI SIDDHARTHA

8 12H61R0008 BHUKYA YAKAMMA

9 12H61R0009 CHADA HARIPRIYA REDDY

10 12H61R0010 DAMARAKULA SUREKHA

11 12H61R0011 DEVA LAVANYA

12 12H61R0012 DEVERLA BHASKAR

13 12H61R0013 DUDALA MOUNICA

14 12H61R0014 E LAKSHMI

15 12H61R0015 GARIGELA DIVYA

16 12H61R0016 G CHANDRASHEKAR

17 12H61R0017 GUGGULOTHU SRIRAM

18 12H61R0018 JOGIPARTHI SAI PRATHYUSH

19 12H61R0020 K SURAYA VAMSHIDHAR REDDY

20 12H61R0021 KANCHARLA SUSHMA

21 12H61R0023 MANDA PRUTHVIRAJ

22 12H61R0024 MANSINGH ANURAG SINGH

23 12H61R0025 MOHAMMED AAMIRUDDIN

24 12H61R0026 MOKALLA NIHARIKA

25 12H61R0029 NEELAPU BHAVYA

26 12H61R0030 P KOMALA TULASI

27 12H61R0032 P MONIKA

28 12H61R0033 PERUMANDLA PRIYANKA

29 12H61R0035 POCHAMPALLY SANDHYA

30 12H61R0036 PRASHANTH KUMAR S

31 12H61R0037 R PHANEENDRA BHARGAV

32 12H61R0039 RAMAVATH RAMESH NAIK

33 12H61R0040 S SAI KIRAN

34 12H61R0041 SAMALA HIMABINDU

35 12H61R0042 G SABITHA

36 12H61R0043 THATIGIRI KOTESWARA RAO

37 12H61R0044 V PRIYANKA

38 12H61R0045 Y NAGA LAKSHMI NIKHILA

Batch 2012-16

ANURAG GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS
(Formerly Lalitha College of Pharmacy)

Venkatapur (V), Ghatkaser (M), Medchal. Dist – 500088

 List of Final Year Students 

Academic Year  2015-16



39 12H61R0046 HYMAVATHI A

40 12H61R0047 S HARIHARA KUMAR

41 12H61R0051 A KATHYAYINI

42 12H61R0052 ANJANA B

43 12H61R0053 BANOTHU RAJITHA

44 12H61R0054 BUDDARTHI VANITHA

45 12H61R0055 C AKHILA

46 12H61R0056 C TARUN KUMAR

47 12H61R0057 CH SNEHA

48 12H61R0058 DASARI SAHITHYA

49 12H61R0059 DEVARAI SANDEEP BABU

50 12H61R0060 DUGUTA SRIKANTH

51 12H61R0061 GUDIBOINA SONI

52 12H61R0063 KOLAN PRANATHI REDDY

53 12H61R0064 KOLLOJU NIHARIKA

54 12H61R0065 KONEY SAI SINDHUJA

55 12H61R0066 KOPPADI MANASA VARMA

56 12H61R0067 KOTHA ELIZABETH RANI

57 12H61R0068 M AKHIL GOUD

58 12H61R0069 MADHURIKA SIRIGADI

59 12H61R0071 MEGAVATH SRINU

60 12H61R0072 MOCHERLA VIJAYA REKHA

61 12H61R0073 MOHD ABDUL RASHAID

62 12H61R0074 N MOUNIKA

63 12H61R0075 NIDHI A DHOLAKA

64 12H61R0076 P GAYATHRI GOUD

65 12H61R0077 G.VARDHANI

66 12H61R0078 RAMISETTI PRATHIBHA

67 12H61R0079 RAVANABOINA SANDHYA

68 12H61R0080 REDDY SAI PRIYA

69 12H61R0081 R.MANOHARI

70 12H61R0082 SATHA ASWINI

71 12H61R0084 SILUVERU NARMADHA

72 12H61R0086 T SOWMYA

73 12H61R0087 THOKALA HIMABINDU

74 12H61R0088 TURRAM RAMAKRISHNA DORA

75 12H61R0089 VADHTHYAVATH RAJENDER

76 12H61R0091 T VINAY REDDY

77 12H61R0092 C HEMAMALINI

78 12H61R0093 E KAVYA

79 12H61R0094 K RAMYA

80 12H61R0095 B SUNIL NAIK

Principal                                

Department of Pharmacy



SI.No H.T.No Student Name

1 12H61R0002 A SNIGDHA

2 12H61R0003 AKULA PRASANNA

3 12H61R0005 B MEENA

4 12H61R0006 BANDI GOUTHAMI

5 12H61R0008 BHUKYA YAKAMMA

6 12H61R0009 CHADA HARIPRIYA REDDY

7 12H61R0010 DAMARAKULA SUREKHA

8 12H61R0016 G CHANDRASHEKAR

9 12H61R0017 GUGGULOTHU SRIRAM

10 12H61R0018 JOGIPARTHI SAI PRATHYUSH

11 12H61R0020 K SURAYA VAMSHIDHAR REDDY

12 12H61R0021 KANCHARLA SUSHMA

13 12H61R0023 MANDA PRUTHVIRAJ

14 12H61R0024 MANSINGH ANURAG SINGH

15 12H61R0025 MOHAMMED AAMIRUDDIN

16 12H61R0026 MOKALLA NIHARIKA

17 12H61R0029 NEELAPU BHAVYA

18 12H61R0030 P KOMALA TULASI

19 12H61R0032 P MONIKA

20 12H61R0035 POCHAMPALLY SANDHYA

21 12H61R0037 R PHANEENDRA BHARGAV

22 12H61R0041 SAMALA HIMABINDU

23 12H61R0042 G SABITHA

24 12H61R0046 HYMAVATHI A

25 12H61R0047 S HARIHARA KUMAR

26 12H61R0051 A KATHYAYINI

27 12H61R0052 ANJANA B

28 12H61R0054 BUDDARTHI VANITHA

29 12H61R0059 DEVARAI SANDEEP BABU

30 12H61R0060 DUGUTA SRIKANTH

31 12H61R0061 GUDIBOINA SONI

32 12H61R0065 KONEY SAI SINDHUJA

33 12H61R0066 KOPPADI MANASA VARMA

34 12H61R0067 KOTHA ELIZABETH RANI

35 12H61R0071 MEGAVATH SRINU

36 12H61R0074 N MOUNIKA

37 12H61R0075 NIDHI A DHOLAKA

Batch 2012-16

ANURAG GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS
(Formerly Lalitha College of Pharmacy)

Venkatapur (V), Ghatkaser (M), Medchal. Dist – 500088
 List of Students Placed

Academic Year  2016-17



38 12H61R0076 P GAYATHRI GOUD

39 12H61R0077 G.VARDHANI

40 12H61R0079 RAVANABOINA SANDHYA

41 12H61R0080 REDDY SAI PRIYA

42 12H61R0084 SILUVERU NARMADHA

43 12H61R0091 T VINAY REDDY

Principal                                

Department of Pharmacy



SI.No H.T.No Student Name
1 12H61R0013 DUDALA MOUNICA

2 12H61R0014 E LAKSHMI

3 12H61R0040 S SAI KIRAN

4 12H61R0058 DASARI SAHITHYA

5 12H61R0063 KOLAN PRANATHI REDDY

6 12H61R0064 KOLLOJU NIHARIKA

7 12H61R0072 MOCHERLA VIJAYA REKHA

8 12H61R0078 RAMISETTI PRATHIBHA

9 12H61R0082 SATHA ASWINI

10 12H61R0087 THOKALA HIMABINDU

11 12H61R0093 E KAVYA

12 12H61R0095 B SUNIL NAIK

Principal                                

Department of Pharmacy

Batch 2012-16

ANURAG GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS
(Formerly Lalitha College of Pharmacy)

Venkatapur (V), Ghatkaser (M), Medchal. Dist – 500088

 List of Students in Higher Studies 

Academic Year  2016-17



SI.No H.T.No Student Name

1 11H61R0001 AILURI SATHYA NARAYANA REDDY

2 11H61R0002 ATHIKAM SOWMYA

3 11H61R0003 B SIRISHA

4 11H61R0004 BAKURI RENUKA DEVI

5 11H61R0005 BHEEMREDDY PRIYANKAREDDY

6 11H61R0007 CH MURALI KRISHNA SAI

7 11H61R0009 D SWATHI REDDY

8 11H61R0011 DHEERAVATH ESHWAR

9 11H61R0012 DOVARI SHRUTHI

10 11H61R0013 G NARESH KUMAR

11 11H61R0014 GADDAMEEDI SURESH GOUD

12 11H61R0015 GANDAMALLA NIKITHA GOUD

13 11H61R0017 INJETY SRUJAN

14 11H61R0018 K GANESH

15 11H61R0020 KANNEPOGU AMIT RAO

16 11H61R0021 KAPPARA MAHENDER

17 11H61R0022 KOKKALAKONDA MOUNIKA

18 11H61R0023 KOMALLA SRIKANTH

19 11H61R0024 KUNCH LA JYOTHI

20 11H61R0025 KUPPA YASASWINI

21 11H61R0026 M SINDHUJA

22 11H61R0028 MARAMPALLY RAJAGANGARAM

23 11H61R0030 MIRYALKAR VAMSHIKRISHNA

24 11H61R0032 PAKA KEERTHIKA

25 11H61R0033 PALLE JYOTHI REDDY

26 11H61R0034 PAVADI ANUSHA

27 11H61R0035 PODUGU SWAPNA

28 11H61R0036 RAHUL NARESH WASNIK

29 11H61R0037 RAYANNI SOUNDHARYA

30 11H61R0038 REDDYPALLE HASITHA

31 11H61R0039 SANDRU SINDUJA

32 11H61R0040 SATEESH KUMAR

33 11H61R0041 T RAJESH BABU

34 11H61R0042 TEJAVATH MOHAN

35 11H61R0043 THALLAPELLI SHOBHARANI

36 11H61R0044 UKE RAMANAKUMAR

37 11H61R0045 ULLIGADDA SANGAMESHWAR

38 11H61R0046 VELPULA TEJASWI REDDY

39 11H61R0047 VEPURI JAYA CHANDANA

40 11H61R0048 Y SWATHI

Batch 2011-15

ANURAG GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS
(Formerly Lalitha College of Pharmacy)

Venkatapur (V), Ghatkaser (M), Medchal. Dist – 500088

 List of Final Year Students 

Academic Year  2014-15



41 11H61R0061 ASILETI RAJITHA

42 11H61R0062 B LAXMI

43 11H61R0063 B SUSHMITHA RAVALI

44 11H61R0064 BADA RAJESH

45 11H61R0065 BANDI RAJBHARATH

46 11H61R0067 CHAVVA ANJALI

47 11H61R0068 CHITIKINENI VSNS SAI SANTOSH

48 11H61R0069 D SAI SREE

49 11H61R0070 DAMERA RAMESH

50 11H61R0071 DHEERAVATH AMRUTHA

51 11H61R0072 DHEERAVATH RAMARAO

52 11H61R0073 D VEENAKUMARI

53 11H61R0074 G AKSHAY KUMAR B

54 11H61R0075 GADDA ANUSHA

55 11H61R0076 G MADHUKAR REDDY

56 11H61R0077 GUGLOTH VENKATESH

57 11H61R0078 HARI PRASHANTHI NAGAJYOTHI

58 11H61R0079 JEEDI SRINIVAS

59 11H61R0080 K VIKASINI

60 11H61R0081 KANDULA MAHIJA

61 11H61R0082 KANUGANTI LAVANYA

62 11H61R0083 KATTA RAVITHEJA

63 11H61R0084 K TEJASWINI

64 11H61R0085 KOLLURI RAKESH

65 11H61R0086 KONDAPU SWARUPINI

66 11H61R0087 K LAKSHMI AISHWARYA

67 11H61R0088 MADHURA SPANDANA T

68 11H61R0089 MANDA VENKATESH

69 11H61R0090 MARUPAKA DURGASHIVANI

70 11H61R0091 MERGU SHIVACHANDRA

71 11H61R0092 MOHAMMAD ADILPASHA

72 11H61R0094 PALLAVI CHINTALA

73 11H61R0095 PATREDDY PRASHANTH REDDY

74 11H61R0096 PITTA GOPAMMA

75 11H61R0097 POLASA ADITHYA

76 11H61R0098 RALLABANDI SWATHI

77 11H61R0099 RATNAPURAM ROHIT

78 11H61R00A0 RAVURI SUBBARAO

79 11H61R00A1 SAI SHRAVANI SATHI

80 11H61R00A2 SAMPATHI YASHWANTH

81 11H61R00A3 SARLA GANESH

82 11H61R00A5 T ANUSHA REDDY

83 11H61R00A6 T SRAVANTHI

84 11H61R00A8 KOLE BHAVANA

Principal                                

Department of Pharmacy



SI.No H.T.No Student Name

1 11H61R0002 ATHIKAM SOWMYA

2 11H61R0003 B SIRISHA

3 11H61R0004 BAKURI RENUKA DEVI

4 11H61R0005 BHEEMREDDY PRIYANKAREDDY

5 11H61R0007 CH MURALI KRISHNA SAI

6 11H61R0011 DHEERAVATH ESHWAR

7 11H61R0012 DOVARI SHRUTHI

8 11H61R0014 GADDAMEEDI SURESH GOUD

9 11H61R0015 GANDAMALLA NIKITHA GOUD

10 11H61R0017 INJETY SRUJAN

11 11H61R0018 K GANESH

12 11H61R0020 KANNEPOGU AMIT RAO

13 11H61R0021 KAPPARA MAHENDER

14 11H61R0022 KOKKALAKONDA MOUNIKA

15 11H61R0023 KOMALLA SRIKANTH

16 11H61R0024 KUNCH LA JYOTHI

17 11H61R0025 KUPPA YASASWINI

18 11H61R0030 MIRYALKAR VAMSHIKRISHNA

19 11H61R0033 PALLE JYOTHI REDDY

20 11H61R0035 PODUGU SWAPNA

21 11H61R0040 SATEESH KUMAR

22 11H61R0041 T RAJESH BABU

23 11H61R0045 ULLIGADDA SANGAMESHWAR

24 11H61R0046 VELPULA TEJASWI REDDY

25 11H61R0061 ASILETI RAJITHA

26 11H61R0062 B LAXMI

27 11H61R0064 BADA RAJESH

28 11H61R0069 D SAI SREE

29 11H61R0075 GADDA ANUSHA

30 11H61R0076 G MADHUKAR REDDY

31 11H61R0077 GUGLOTH VENKATESH

32 11H61R0079 JEEDI SRINIVAS

33 11H61R0081 KANDULA MAHIJA

Batch 2011-15

(Formerly Lalitha College of Pharmacy)

Venkatapur (V), Ghatkaser (M), Medchal. Dist – 500088

 List Students Placed

Academic Year  2014-15

ANURAG GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS



34 11H61R0082 KANUGANTI LAVANYA

35 11H61R0083 KATTA RAVITHEJA

36 11H61R0084 K TEJASWINI

37 11H61R0085 KOLLURI RAKESH

38 11H61R0086 KONDAPU SWARUPINI

39 11H61R0090 MARUPAKA DURGASHIVANI

40 11H61R0094 PALLAVI CHINTALA

41 11H61R0095 PATREDDY PRASHANTH REDDY

42 11H61R0096 PITTA GOPAMMA

43 11H61R00A6 T SRAVANTHI

Principal                                

Department of Pharmacy



SI.No H.T.No Student Name

1 11H61R0001 AILURI SATHYA NARAYANA REDDY

2 11H61R0009 D SWATHI REDDY

3 11H61R0013 G NARESH KUMAR

4 11H61R0036 RAHUL NARESH WASNIK

5 11H61R0037 RAYANNI SOUNDHARYA

6 11H61R0038 REDDYPALLE HASITHA

7 11H61R0043 THALLAPELLI SHOBHARANI

8 11H61R0047 VEPURI JAYA CHANDANA

9 11H61R0068 CHITIKINENI VSNS SAI SANTOSH

10 11H61R0074 G AKSHAY KUMAR B

11 11H61R0080 K VIKASINI

12 11H61R0088 MADHURA SPANDANA T

13 11H61R0097 POLASA ADITHYA

14 11H61R0099 RATNAPURAM ROHIT

15 11H61R00A0 RAVURI SUBBARAO

16 11H61R00A8 KOLE BHAVANA

Principal                                

Department of Pharmacy

Venkatapur (V), Ghatkaser (M), Medchal. Dist – 500088

 List of Students in Higher Studies

Academic Year  2014-15

Batch 2011-15

ANURAG GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS
(Formerly Lalitha College of Pharmacy)



SI.No H.T.No Student Name Name of the Company 

1 12H61R0002 A SNIGDHA Vandana Life Sciences

2 12H61R0003 AKULA PRASANNA Vandana Life Sciences

3 12H61R0005 B MEENA Synowledge

4 12H61R0006 BANDI GOUTHAMI Synowledge

5 12H61R0008 BHUKYA YAKAMMA Synowledge

6 12H61R0009 CHADA HARIPRIYA REDDY Vandana Life Sciences

7 12H61R0010 DAMARAKULA SUREKHA GD Research center

8 12H61R0016 G CHANDRASHEKAR BIS Placements

9 12H61R0017 GUGGULOTHU SRIRAM Vandana Life Sciences

10 12H61R0018 JOGIPARTHI SAI 

PRATHYUSH
Vandana Life Sciences

11 12H61R0020 K SURAYA VAMSHIDHAR REDDYKamineni Hospitals

12 12H61R0021 KANCHARLA SUSHMA Cognizant

13 12H61R0023 MANDA PRUTHVIRAJ Synowledge

14 12H61R0024 MANSINGH ANURAG SINGH Amazon

15 12H61R0025 MOHAMMED AAMIRUDDIN Synowledge

16 12H61R0026 MOKALLA NIHARIKA Sutherland Global Services

17 12H61R0029 NEELAPU BHAVYA Amazon

18 12H61R0030 P KOMALA TULASI Vandana Life Sciences

19 12H61R0032 P MONIKA Datamonitor

20 12H61R0035 POCHAMPALLY SANDHYA Vandana Life Sciences

21 12H61R0037 R PHANEENDRA BHARGAV Cenetri publications PVT.LTD

22 12H61R0041 SAMALA HIMABINDU Comprime Labs PVT.LTD

23 12H61R0042 G SABITHA Comprime Labs PVT.LTD

24 12H61R0046 HYMAVATHI A Vandana Life Sciences

25 12H61R0047 S HARIHARA KUMAR Vandana Life Sciences

26 12H61R0051 A KATHYAYINI Accenture

27 12H61R0052 ANJANA B Accenture

28 12H61R0054 BUDDARTHI VANITHA Accenture

29 12H61R0059 DEVARAI SANDEEP BABU Vandana Life Sciences

30 12H61R0060 DUGUTA SRIKANTH Comprime Labs PVT.LTD

Academic Year  2016-17

Batch 2012-16

ANURAG GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS
(Formerly Lalitha College of Pharmacy)

Venkatapur (V), Ghatkaser (M), Medchal. Dist – 500088

 List of Students Placed



31 12H61R0061 GUDIBOINA SONI United Health Group

32 12H61R0065 KONEY SAI SINDHUJA OPTUM

33 12H61R0066 KOPPADI MANASA VARMA Accenture

34 12H61R0067 KOTHA ELIZABETH RANI Datamonitor

35 12H61R0071 MEGAVATH SRINU Datamonitor

36 12H61R0074 N MOUNIKA Comprime Labs PVT.LTD

37 12H61R0075 NIDHI A DHOLAKA Google

38 12H61R0076 P GAYATHRI GOUD Accenture

39 12H61R0077 G.VARDHANI Accenture

40 12H61R0079 RAVANABOINA SANDHYA Datamonitor

41 12H61R0080 REDDY SAI PRIYA OPTUM

42 12H61R0084 SILUVERU NARMADHA Accenture

43 12H61R0091 T VINAY REDDY EBA Consultants private limited

Principal                                

Department of Pharmacy



SI.No H.T.No Student Name Name of the Company 

1 13H6IR0001 A LAXMI PRASANNA Comprime Labs PVT.LTD

2 13H6IR0003 AKKI SANTHOSHI Comprime Labs PVT.LTD

3 13H6IR0004 ANKAM NAVEEN KUMAR Datamonitor

4 13H6IR0007 G SRI HARIKA seven hills e-Health

5 13H6IR0008 B RAJEEV CHAITANYA Comprime Labs PVT.LTD

6 13H6IR0009 B SAI LAXMI Comprime Labs PVT.LTD

7 13H6IR0010 BANDA SHIRISHA Datamonitor

8 13H6IR0012 BEESU SAI KUMAR Green Evolution Laboratories

9 13H6IR0013 C NIHARIKA Green Evolution Laboratories

10 13H6IR0014 CHINTAREDDY REVANTH REDDY Head Start

11 13H6IR0015 CHITYALA PRAVEEN KUMAR Synowledge

12 13H6IR0016 DEEPA KUMARI CHOWDARY Amazon

13 13H6IR0017 DEVANDLA PRAVEEN Comprime Labs PVT.LTD

14 13H6IR0018 EAGA SRAVYA Cognizant

15 13H6IR0023 DIVYA AKHILA YEKKALA Genpact

16 13H6IR0024 JAGRITI VISHWAKARMA Comprime Labs PVT.LTD

17 13H6IR0025 JAMINDARI NIRMALA Comprime Labs PVT.LTD

18 13H6IR0028 KALVA MOUNIKA Cenetri publications PVT.LTD

19 13H6IR0033 KOPPULA KAVYA Genpact

20 13H6IR0034 KUKKALASRINIVAS Cognizant

21 13H6IR0035 KUNTA ARCHANA Cenetri publications PVT.LTD

22 13H6IR0038 MEGHA SINGH Synowledge

23 13H6IR0039 MUKKA KAVITHA Synowledge

24 13H6IR0042 N RAMJABI Cognizant

25 13H6IR0045 NOOTHPALLY SUPRIYA Comprime Labs PVT.LTD

26 13H6IR0050 RUDRAGANI SAINATH GOUD Synowledge

27 13H6IR0052 S KALPANA DEVI NOMAD Life Sciences

28 13H6IR0060 SM SHIREEN seven hills e-Health

29 13H6IR0063 SUBHA GIRIRAJ Genpact

Academic Year  2016-17

Batch 2013-17

ANURAG GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS
(Formerly Lalitha College of Pharmacy)

Venkatapur (V), Ghatkaser (M), Medchal. Dist – 500088

 List of Students Placed



30 13H6IR0064 T SUPRIYA Datamonitor

31 13H6IR0066 UPPALA NARAYANASWAMY OPTUM

32 13H6IR0067 VAYYA MANASA Datamonitor

33 13H6IR0069 VEMULA SANDHYA Cognizant

34 13H6IR0071 SOMANNAGARI MAHESH Cognizant

Principal                                
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SI.No H.T.No Student Name Name of the Company 

1 11H61R0002 ATHIKAM SOWMYA ELI Research India PVT LTD

2 11H61R0003 B SIRISHA Medico Healthcare And Services

3 11H61R0004 BAKURI RENUKA DEVI Medico Healthcare And Services

4 11H61R0005
BHEEMREDDY 

PRIYANKAREDDY
C3i Healthcare Connections

5 11H61R0007 CH MURALI KRISHNA SAI Bioclinica

6 11H61R0011 DHEERAVATH ESHWAR OMICS International PVT.LTD

7 11H61R0012 DOVARI SHRUTHI Pharma Deep Remedies

8 11H61R0014 GADDAMEEDI SURESH GOUD Pellets pharma Limited

9 11H61R0015
GANDAMALLA NIKITHA 

GOUD
Mahima Soft

10 11H61R0017 INJETY SRUJAN Serco Global Services

11 11H61R0018 K GANESH Omega Healthcare Services

12 11H61R0020 KANNEPOGU AMIT RAO Synowledge

13 11H61R0021 KAPPARA MAHENDER Pellets pharma Limited

14 11H61R0022 KOKKALAKONDA MOUNIKA ELICO Healthcare Services

15 11H61R0023 KOMALLA SRIKANTH Acme Lifescience

16 11H61R0024 KUNCH LA JYOTHI Optival Health Solutions Pvt. Ltd

17 11H61R0025 KUPPA YASASWINI Madhees Techno Consulting Pvt. Ltd

18 11H61R0030 MIRYALKAR VAMSHIKRISHNA Nosch Labs Private Limited

19 11H61R0033 PALLE JYOTHI REDDY OMICS International PVT.LTD

20 11H61R0035 PODUGU SWAPNA Medico Healthcare And Services

21 11H61R0040 SATEESH KUMAR Green Pharma Laboratories

22 11H61R0041 T RAJESH BABU Julesto Watts Business Solutions Pvt. Ltd

Batch 2011-15

ANURAG GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS
(Formerly Lalitha College of Pharmacy)

Venkatapur (V), Ghatkaser (M), Medchal. Dist – 500088

 List Students Placed

Academic Year  2014-15



23 11H61R0045 ULLIGADDA SANGAMESHWAR C3i Healthcare Connections

24 11H61R0046 VELPULA TEJASWI REDDY C3i Healthcare Connections

25 11H61R0061 ASILETI RAJITHA C3i Healthcare Connections

26 11H61R0062 B LAXMI Pellets pharma Limited

27 11H61R0064 BADA RAJESH XL Health Corporation India Pvt. Ltd

28 11H61R0069 D SAI SREE ELICO Healthcare Services

29 11H61R0075 GADDA ANUSHA OMICS International PVT.LTD

30 11H61R0076 G MADHUKAR REDDY Pharma Deep Remedies

31 11H61R0077 GUGLOTH VENKATESH Synowledge

32 11H61R0079 JEEDI SRINIVAS C3i Healthcare Connections

33 11H61R0081 KANDULA MAHIJA seven hills e-Health

34 11H61R0082 KANUGANTI LAVANYA OMICS International PVT.LTD

35 11H61R0083 KATTA RAVITHEJA Green Evolution Laboratories

36 11H61R0084 K TEJASWINI Medico Healthcare And Services

37 11H61R0085 KOLLURI RAKESH C3i Healthcare Connections

38 11H61R0086 KONDAPU SWARUPINI Green Pharma Laboratories

39 11H61R0090 MARUPAKA DURGASHIVANI Medico Healthcare And Services

40 11H61R0094 PALLAVI CHINTALA Medico Healthcare And Services

41 11H61R0095
PATREDDY PRASHANTH 

REDDY
Green Evolution Laboratories

42 11H61R0096 PITTA GOPAMMA Green Evolution Laboratories

43 11H61R00A6 T SRAVANTHI Medico Healthcare And Services

Principal                                                                   

Department of Pharmacy


